Rev.03.11.20_#1.3
ADO300-48S3V3-6L
Page 1
Technical Reference Note
ADO300-48S3V3-6L
198 Watts
Eighth-brick Converter
Total Power: 198 Watts

Page 2
Technical Reference Note
Ordering information
Options
Positive enable optional
Pin length optional
PMBus optional
Standard
Output
Voltage
Structure
Remote ON/OFF
Logic
RoHS Status
PMBus
Interface
ADO300-48S3V3-6L 3.3Vdc Open frame Negative RoHS 3.0 Don’t support
ADO300-48S3V3-6LI 3.3Vdc Open frame Negative RoHS 3.0 Support
ADO300-48S3V3B-6L 3.3Vdc Baseplated Negative RoHS 3.0 Don’t support
ADO300-48S3V3B-6LI 3.3Vdc Baseplated Negative RoHS 3.0 Support
ADO300 - 48 S 3V3 - 6 L I
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
① Model series
ADO: high efficiency digital control eighth brick series;